CHS KID CENTRAL
BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL FEES
Registration Fee = $55 per child, $75 per family
PAY BY DAY!  			   	         	
Before School Daycare: 6:30 am – school starts
		 Number of Children		1	2	3	 4
		 Fees		DAILY		$11	$18	$25    $32
				Weekly		$55	$90	$125	 $160
			
After School Daycare: school ends – 6:30 pm
		Number of Children		1	2	3	 4
		 Fees		DAILY		$16	$28	$40	 $52
				Weekly		$80	$140	$200	 $260
			
Before and After School Daycare: 6:30 am – school start; school end – 6:30 pm
Number of Children		1	2	3	4
		Fees		DAILY		$27	$46	$65	$84
				Weekly		$135  $230	$325  $420

All Day Daycare: 6:30 am – 6:30 pm (Holidays, Teacher Workdays, Snow Days, Summer, etc.)
Number of Children		1	2	3	4
Fees Per Day		$38	$72	$106	$140
			    Per Week			$190	$360 $530  $700
**Additional fees for trips may be applied per child**

Infant/Toddler (PREK) Rates: HEADSTART/EHS BUILDING ONLY 
     0-16 months: $230 per week	(7am-5pm)
     16mo-3yrs: $220 per week (7am-5pm)
     3yrs-5yrs: $200 per week 	
		
     **WE DO NOT PROVIDE DAILY OR PART-TIME RATES FOR 0-5yrs)**

Late Fees:      $5 – per minute, per child (Early Headstart closes at 5pm, all other 
locations close at 6:30pm)
You may qualify for Child Care Assistance, for more information contact the Career Center at 
540 727-1055 
Registration fee is due when registering during the school year AND registering during summer
NO REFUNDS ON REGISTRATION FEES
